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Amount
released till

Amount

provisioned as Balance

Activity / Component Amount in Rs.

S
No




per DPR in Rs.

now in Rs.

Forest protection and
boundary consolidation
works

3,51,30,000.00

21,02,677.00

3,30,27,323.00

Afforestation works in
Forest areas Model-A
Eco- restoration
{(Model-1)

4,02,98,000.00

1,30,38,797.00

2,72,59,203.00

Afforestation works in
Forest areas
(Ecological restoration)
Scooping and Seed
Sowing in Natural
Forest Area

9,12,000.00

9,12,000.00

Afforestation works in
Forest areas Model-B
Assisted Natural
Regeneration (Model-
3) 10x16

5,00,00,000.00

1,97,34,682.00

3,02,65,318.00

Afforestation works in
Forest areas (Cultural
operations in existing
plantation.)

17.40,000.00

4,12,835.00

13,27,165.00

Afforestation works
outside Forest areas
{Model E- Roadside
plantation)

1,09,30,000.00

19,62,850.00

89,67,150.00

Afforestation works
outside Forest areas
(Model F- Institutional
plantation)

28,25,600.00

4,70,453.00

23,54,547.00

Afforestation works
outside Forest areas
{Distribution of
Seedlings to public and
Krishi Aranya Protsaha
Yojanae)

29,24,000.00

4,52,339.00

24,71,661.00

SMC Works

1,56,95,000.00

1,56,95,000.00

10

Modernization and
upgradation of existing
Ankammanahal
Nursery

2,17,56,000.00

17,07,964.00

2,00,48,036.00

11

Eco tourism and Eco
developmental

94,02,300.00

94,02,300.00

Training to fringe
villagers,
Establishment of




12japiary units, Providing | 65,05,000.00 70,000.00 64,35,000.00
solar lights to fringe
villages
13|Administrative Charges| 24,82,000.00 4,63,740.00 | 20,18,260.00
Total 20,05,99,300.00 (4,04,16,337.00{16,01,82,963.00
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Name of the
Project

Total
Approved
Project
costin
Lakh Rs.

Activity /
Component

as per DPR in

Amount
provisioned

Rs.

Amount
released till
now in Rs.

Balance
Amount in
Rs.

Present
request in Rs

Eco-
restoration of
Tumbaraguddi
Forest Block

at Sandur
Taluk, Ballari
District

Forest
protection
and
boundary
consolidation
works

3.51,30,000.00

21,02,677.00

3,30,27,323.00

5,15,256.00

Afforestation
WOorks in
Forest areas
Model-A
Eco-
Restoration
{(Model-1)

4,02,98,000.00

1,30,38,797.00

2,72,59,203.00

10,84,294.00

Afforestation
works in
Forest areas
{Ecological
restoration)
Scooping
and Seed
Sowing in
Natural
Forest Area

9,12,000.00

9,12,000.00

2,37,975.00

2006.00

Afforestation
works in
Forest areas
Model-B
Assisted
Natural
Regeneration
{Model-3)
10x16

5,00,00,000.00

1,97.34.682.00

3,02,65,318.00

14,17,870.00

Afforestation
works
outside
Forest areas
{Model E-
Roadside
plantation)

1,09,30,000.00

19,62,850.00

89.67.150.00

5,24,684.00

Afforestation
works




outside
Forest areas | 28.25,000.00 | 4,70,453.00 | 23,54,547.00 | 2,18,492.00
{Model F- |
Institutional
plantation)
Afforestation
works
outside
Forest areas
(Distribution
of Seedlings
to public and
Krishi Aranya
Proisaha
Yojanae)

29,24,.000.00 | 4,52,339.00 | 24,71,661.00 | 1,18,355.00

Total 41,17,926.0i
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